®
47© 2016 Bergstrom, Inc.
H
ea
dl
in
er
 S

   and systems
58 © 2016 Bergstrom, Inc.
KA-7300 Order Guide
Dimensions layout Advantages
• Operator Comfort
• Perfect match for your
vehicle
• Best Value
• Very durable structure
Part Part Number Notes
Unit Part Number BSP00038AC12 12V
Blower Motor 1075018 12V
Resistor 2099006 12V
Thermostat 2375001 12V
Evaporator 1675020 12V
Filter 3475020 12V
Expansion Valve 1817001 12V
Wiring Kit 3475060
Universal Hose Kit 3475087
KA-7300 AIR CONDITIONING UNIT
40.4” (1,026.2mm)
11
.9
”
(3
02
.3
m
m
)
19.6” (497.8mm)
59
®
© 2016 Bergstrom, Inc.
H
ea
dl
in
er
 S
ys
te
m
s
Model Kelvin 12V Kelvin 24V
Voltage 12V 24V
Power 20,810 BTU/hr
(6,1 kW)
20,810 BTU/hr
(6,1 kW)
Amps 21.6 A/h 11 A/h
Maximum
air flow
460 SCFM
(780 m3/hr)
460 SCFM
(780 m3/hr)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
14.71in x 16.53in x 6.69in
(360mm x 421mm x 170mm)
14.71in x 16.53in x 6.69in
(360mm x 421mm x 170mm)
Weight 14.3 lbs.
(6,5 kg)
14.3 lbs.
(6,5 kg)
Mounting